
 

MAY 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
28 

 

29 
 

30 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Dog Project         6:00PM  
Livestock Assn    6:30PM 

 
 
 
 
 
Teen Association   6:00PM 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Horse Project  9:00AM FG 
Stall Setup 
 
Poultry Project     10:00AM 

 

 
5 

 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
  

 
 
Beef Project    1:00PM 
Gaedtke’s 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
Stars of Carlton     6:30PM 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Dog Project      6:00PM 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
State Horse Speeches & 
Demo – UWGB 
 
 
 

 
 
State Horse Hippology & 
Horse Bowl – UWGB 
 
Dairy Project   10:00AMFG 
 
 
 
 

 

 
12 13 

 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
  

MOTHER’S DAY 
 
 
Rabbit Project         2:00PM 
Lux Sports Club 
 
 

 
Lincoln Champions 6:30PM 
Bells of Luxemburg 7:00PM 
Casco Comets        7:00PM 
Royal Raiders         7:00PM 

 
 
 
 
Goat Project      6:30PM FG 
Bolt Buccaneers      7:15PM 

 
State Hunt Dressage 
Entries Due 
 
 
 
Dog Project      6:00PM 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Pilsen Skylighters    7:00PM 

 
 
 
 
Horse Project Day Camp 
FG 

 
 
 
Horse Proj Day Camp FG 
 
Swine Project  10:00AM FG 

 

 
19 

 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

 
Horse Proj Day Camp FG 
 
Hilltoppers             3:30PM 
Busy Badgers        6:30PM 

 
 
 
 
4H Leaders Assoc   7:00PM 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Dog Project      6:00PM 
 

 
 
 
 
Horse Project Practice 
Night 6:00PM  FG 

  

 

 
26 27 

 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

 

MEMORIAL DAY 
Extension Office Closed 
 
 
 

Horse Practice Night 
6:00PM  FG 
 
Champion Sparkplugs 
6:15 Cloverbuds 
6:45 Main Mtg 
 

 
 
 
Dog Project     6:00 PM FG 

  
JR FAIR ENTRIES DUE 
OPEN CLASS ENTRIES 
DUE 

 


