MAY 2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
28	29	30	1	2	3	4
			Dog Project 6:00PM Livestock Assn 6:30PM			Horse Project 9:00AM FG Stall Setup
_		_		Teen Association 6:00PM		Poultry Project 10:00AM
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
Beef Project 1:00PM					Olds Harra Occuptor A	State Horse Hippology & Horse Bowl – UWGB
Gaedtke ['] s		Stars of Carlton 6:30PM	Dog Project 6:00PM		State Horse Speeches & Demo – UWGB	Dairy Project 10:00AMFG
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
MOTHER'S DAY	Lincoln Champions 6:30PM Bells of Luxemburg 7:00PM		State Hunt Dressage Entries Due			
Rabbit Project 2:00PM Lux Sports Club	Casco Comets 7:00PM Royal Raiders 7:00PM	Goat Project 6:30PM FG Bolt Buccaneers 7:15PM	Dog Project 6:00PM	Pilsen Skylighters 7:00PM	Horse Project Day Camp FG	Horse Proj Day Camp FG Swine Project 10:00AM FG
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
Horse Proj Day Camp FG						
Hilltoppers 3:30PM Busy Badgers 6:30PM	4H Leaders Assoc 7:00PM		Dog Project 6:00PM	Horse Project Practice Night 6:00PM FG		
26	27	28	29	30	31	1
	MEMORIAL DAY Extension Office Closed	Horse Practice Night 6:00PM FG				
		Champion Sparkplugs 6:15 Cloverbuds 6:45 Main Mtg	Dog Project 6:00 PM FG			JR FAIR ENTRIES DUE OPEN CLASS ENTRIES DUE